Title Customer Block

NLC-VILLA-ES-0-04
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-05
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-08
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-11
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-15
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-16
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-17
NLC-VILLA-ES-0-18
NLC-VILLA-OT-0-07

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
oT

F/N

0/04
0/05
0/08
0/11
0/15
0/16
0/17
0/18
0/07

Net m2
326
326
398
390
324
324
324
324
492

Total m2 Balcony nr Terrace m Price

379
379
604
442
377
377
377
377
689

1

P R R R R R R

1490000
1490000
1559000
944000
819000
809000
799000
799000
2950000

Price Curr Type

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

4+1
4+1
5+1
5+1
4+1
4+1
4+1
4+1
5+1

Front

Sz ¢x=

Status
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty

VRF



